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
906 Squire Ln. 248.685.7731 

Northville ' 

*0PEN SUN 12-5* 
For sale by owner. Updated 3 
bed, 1.5 bath ranch, 2 car 
attached garage, 2,020 sq. ft. , 
1/2 plus acre treed lot, new 
windows, open floor plan, 
$279,500. (248) 349-3387 

NORTHVILLE OPEN SUN. 1 - 4 
Desired location, 17200 
Victor Dr., 6 Mile & Northviile 
Rd., Maple Hills Sub. 2,700 
sq.ft. Tudor Colonial. 4 bed, 
IVi bath, 3 season porch. 
$384,900. 248-347-0386 

NORTHVILLE- Comtemporary, 
immaculate, 2 bedroom, 2 
bath, upper ranch condo, 
catherdal ceiling, master bed-
room, w/ceramic tile bath/walk 
in closet, spacious ti led 
kitchen. 1275 sq.ft. $139,900. 
248-348-9.586, Open Sun . , 1 -
4, 19561 Northridge. (7 mile 
& Haggerty) 

NOVI - Completely updated 
colonial, approx. 2300sq.ft., 4 
br., 2.5 baths, 1st f loor laun-
dry, gormet kitchen, spr in-
klers, fin, bsmt. , new 
deck/patio. Much more. Open 
Sun., 11-5. 21620 Clover Ln, 
5. of 9 Mi., W. of Haggerty. 
S329K (248) 374-5611 

Novi 
OPEN 1 - 4 

44760 Huntingcross 
Open & spacious Colonial. 
Four bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 
family room w/fireplace & wet-
bar, library, 1st floor laundry & 
more! Northvil le Schools. 
5339,900. Off 9 Mile onto 
Plaisance, left on Hunting-
cross. 

MARGIE WELLS 
(248)348-6430 

OXFORD 
OPEN SAT. & SUN. 1 -5pm 

Unique setting, 5 BR, barn, 
pond, Situated on 24 scenic 
acres, minutes f rom 2 down-
towns (Lake Orion & Oxford). 
Owner agent. (248) 236-0865 

PLYMOUTH 
OPEN SUN. 12-5pm 

Walk to downtown. Newiy 
remodeled brick ranch. Full 
finished basement. 2 1/2 car 
garage. Many upgrades. Must 
see. $229,000.41723 Lindsay. 

Ann Arbor Tr. & Lilley. 

PLYMOUTH 
OPEN SAT. & SUN. 1-4 

Private wooded lot, Traiiwood 
II colonial, newer roof, win-
dows, ' kitchen. Agency wel-
come. 10029Creekwood Circle 

734-455-2704 

PLYMOUTH: OPEN SUN 1 -4 
560 Ross, N./Ann Arbor Rd., 
E./Main. Updated ranch, 3 br, 
1.5 bath, bsmt w/ful l bath. 
New roof, windows, drive, 
whir lpool tub in bath, all-appli-
ances. Walk to downtown. 

a REDFORD 
Open Sun., 1 -4 

f i n Meticulous S. Red-
ford ranch. 25471 

Dover, N. of Joy, E. of Beech 
Daly. 1400 sq.ft., 3 beds, 1 
1/2 baths, 3 season Florida 
room, hardwood f foors, 
finished basement w/wet bar, 
2 1/2 car garage w/studio. 
New windows, updated 
kitchen, newer roof, electric & 
water proofing. $192,500. By 
owner. 31-3-937-1663 

REDFORD TOTALLY UPDATED 
3 bed ranch. Open Sun 11:30-
4:30. $136,900. t f i 511 
Delaware. 313-532-1436 
wvw.hno.com id# l 6733 

W. Bloomfield -Open Sun 1-5 
Elegant & immaculate 4 bed-
room colonial, 3 car garage, 
beautiful sub, award winning 
Walled Lake School District. 
Conveniently located near 
schools, library & shopping. 
2896 West Bloomfield Oaks 
Drive. Go to hno.com 
id#16812 for details. Asking 
price $399,500. 248-360-7427 

Wayne 
NICELY LANDSCAPED 

BRICK COLONIAL 
OPEN 1-4 SUN. 34805 
Richard. Large yard w / 
privacy fence. 3 Bed. brick 
colonial, 1 1/2 baths, f in-
ished basement w/ dry bar. 
Many updates. Appliances. 
Great neighborhood. 

$142,900 
KATHERINE WEED 
Cell: (734) 751-5351 

CENTURY 2 1 D Y N A M I C 
(734) 728-8000 

Westland 
OPEN S U N D A Y 1 - 4 

Wayne Rd. to Avondale to 
Florane. Warm & cozy & clean. 
3 Bed Ranch, approx. 1109 
sq.ft., hardwdod f loors, up-
dated kitchen, bath, furnace 
2002, hot water 2001, 
windows, part f inished bsmt, 
carport & home warranty. 

DEBBIE FIELD. ABR, PRS 
The "Field" of Dreams Team 

248-425-1786 248-673-1777 
248-548-9100 ext. 412 

debbiefield54@hotmail.com 

WESTLAND- OPEN HOUSE 
34534 Donnelly. Better than 
new. beautifully updated 1400 
sq.ft. Ranch, 2 bath, oversized 
2 car garage, 1st f loor laundry, 
family room. S/Ford, E/Wayne. 

JOE WILLIAMS 
313-9207887 248-348-3000 

RE/MAX 100 

F A B U L O U S 
B L O O M F I E L D R A N C H 

on 1.52 acres. Spectacular 
v iews f r o m most rooms. 
Quality th ru-out . Huge kit-
chen/breakfast room.fireplace, 
so lar ium to deck. Cathedral 
ceil ings & hardwood floors. 
Spacious master suite. Many 
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
planned ranch. Home features 
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, great 
room with fireplace & doorwall 
to covered deck. Nice kitchen 
wi th eating area, formal dining, 
1st floor laundry, basement 
with daylight windows & 2 car 
attached garage! Howell 
Schools. $258,500. 

ENGLAND REAL ESTATE 
888-211-9560, 810-632-7427 

THAT W O R K F O B YOU! 

1 -800-579-SELL 

Bloomfield Hills 
FORECLOSURE SALE 

On golf course, 4600+ sq. ft. 
4 car garage, $1,650,000. 

MUST SELL! 
STEVE COLE 

(248) 647-3200 
RE/MAX Showcase Homes 

BY OWNER: Bloomfield 
Schools & mai l ing. Lovely 
Hickory Heights quad level. 
Built 1965. 5 bedroom, 3.5 
bath, studio, sunroom, f in-
ished basement, inground 
pool w/mature treed lot set-
ting. 4000 sqft. wi l l exchange 
for comparable free standing 
condo. $599,000. Call Mr. 
Balogh, Agent. 248-646-6102 

or Paul 248-644-8186 

Earn extra $$ 
advertise with 0 & E 
1-800-579-SELL 

3 bedroom, 
2 bath, 1700 sq. f t . totally 

updated tr i - level. 1+ acre 
w/pole barn. $239,000 Make 
offer 

734-927-0717 

ARLINGTON 
PARK * 

New Construction by 
Livonia Builders 

That's ful ly customizable on 
half acre lots! Dist inct ive 
standard features second to 
none. Ranch, Cape, and 
Colonial plans start ing at 
$339,900. Model Open 12-5 
Daily except Thurs. Located 
W. of Beck at 47901 Saltz Rd. 
Model No: 734-981-6448 

Call Bi l l Dempsey 
DISTINCTIVE REALTORS 

(734) 398-5777 x246 

ATTRACTIVE & IMMACULATE 
Extensively updated V/s story 
home boasts formal d in ing 
room, hardwood f loors , 
master bath, wet plaster & 
C/A. You'l l enjoy the pro-
fessionally landscaped yard 
wi th pavers. Don't miss this 
geml $202,000 (23085599) 
Call Bill Law ext. 104 

248-478-6000 
CENTURY 21 Hartford 

NEW CONSTRUCTION ON 
th is beautiful 3 bedroom 
home. Master bed suite wi th 
his/her closets. Ceramic tile 
in kitchen & baths, 2 car 
garage. Won' t last! 
$143,900. (248) 910-1622 

OPEN 1 -4 SUN. 
24311 Hass. N. Ford, W. 
Telegraph. 3 Bedroom colonial 
w/ C/A, dining room, fireplace 
in living room, basement & 2 
car garage. $149,900 

CENTURY 21 CASTELLI 
(734) 525-7900 

Serving the area for 28 yrs 

WARRENOALE AREA -2 clean 
homes w/ 100% down pay-
ment assistance. $0 down, no 
payments until Oct. 1, 2003. 
Jeff (734) 564-8402, agent. 

FARMINGTON MEADOWS 
.4'acre lot, w/private, wooded, 
landscaped backyard, easy 
access to tennis courts & ele-
mentary school playground, 
2166 sq. ft. tri-level, 3 bed, 2 
bath, den, family, hobby & 
great rooms, private cup-
board, master bedroom deck, 
many other updates/features. 
$259,900. (248) 477-8805 

FOR SALE BY OWNER 33165 
Cloverdale. 3 bedroom, 2 bath 
ranch. Walk to town . 
$185,000. (248) 478-9301 

Sell it all with 
Observer & Eccentric 
1-800-579-SELL 

GARDEN CITY 
Completely remodeled 2003, 
3 Bedrooms, fabulous 
ki tchen, maple cabinets. 
Family room, huge lot, 2 car 
garage. W. off Merr iman, N. of 
Cherry Hill, 31715 Alvin. 
$1-34,000. Immediate 
Occupancy 734-667-2833 

hmietownbfmm 

BEAUTIFUL 2 STORY, wrap 
around porch, big lot, 3 br, 2.5 
bath, custom-custom! , extras 
galore! Great schools/Sub. 
Near quaint downtown 
Milford. $284,900. 248 676-
8200 or page 248-580-4647 

We always fin<( the best 

stuff in the Observer & 

Eccentric! 

CLASSIC COLONIAL Spacious 
200 sq. ft gorgeous master 
suite, Anderson French doors 
to Fla. room. Beautiful lot. 
Call 248-910-1622. 

COMPLETELY UPDATED -
Livonia Ranch in popular 
Clements Circle, 3 BR, 1.5 
Baths with private park-like 
back yard on quiet court. 
MUST SEE! Beautiful land-
scaping, .pool, deck & 500 
sq.ft. patio! Partly f inished 
bsmt. First t ime buyer 's 
dream! All appliances. Ail fur-
ni ture & lawn equip, avail. 
$174,900. Call 734-425-9462 

m 

As members of the 

NATIONAL 

ASSOCIATION OF 

REALTORS®, 

the METROPOLITAN 

CONSOLIDATED 

ASSOCIATION OF 

REALTORS®^ prou&of; 

^ $ % h t r M i d h f i iV? 

support of the Fair 

Housing Act and other 

Fair Housing Compliance 

programs. 

Our REALTORS® have 
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
& Eccentric Classifieds! 

y 1-800-579-7355 j 

3305 

OAK PARK 
24310 Westhampton. 3 
bedroom brick ranch, 2 car 
garage, C/A, finished base-
ment, new kitchen, new 
bath & appliances. Thermal 
windows, hardwood f loors 
A must see! $148,900. 

Call (248) 559-7300. 

3310 

Orion - 3 car garage, walkout 
basement, iow 300 s, furn. 
model Waldon W. of Lapeer, 
Open 12-6, closed-Thursdays. 

(248) 393-0300 
AwardWinnerHomes.Com 

_ T ] 

BY OWNER- 4 Bedroom colo-
nial 2 car garage, move-in 
condit ion. Premium lot bac<s 
to natural woods , many 
updates. $229,900. 734-
455-4558 

CHARMING BI-LEVEL 
1680 sq.f t . , 4 bedroom, 
updated th ru-out , 2-t iered 
deck, fenced. Ann Arbor Rd & 
Joy Rd., off Sheldon. 
$215,000. 734-416-5377 

OPEN SUN, 1 -4 . BACKS UP 
TO PARK 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
brick tri-level. Family, living, 
sun room, wood f loors, fire-
place, 2 car garage, custom 
deck, neutral decor, walk to 
Plymouth. $229,900 
/negotiable. 313-690-9299 

Plymouth - Open Sun., 1-4. 
9037 Northern. 3 bed ranch. 
$179,900. or lease w/opt ion 
to buy. info: www.hno.com ID 
#16811 call (734) 546-4259 

RANCH 3 bedrooms, 2 1/2 
garage, f in ished basement, 
enclosed porch, C/A. 
$192,900. (248) 347-7684 

RANCH - 3000 sq.ft. executive 
home on 14 acre. Exquisite 
decor, & appointments. 
$509,900. (313) 319-7733 

YOU CAN STILL BUY A 
HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 

ANY AREA! 
Short term employment 

OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

LAND CONTRACT AVAILABLE. 
3 bedroom, , ranch. , $99,500, 
10%down..- ' ,313*387-:1.2Q0 

SHARP RANCH 
1380 sq. ft., 2 bedroom, 1 
bath, den, possible 3rd bed-
room. Fireplace, new kitchen, 
windows, totally remodeled. 
$139,900. 

ALLIANCE REAL ESTATE 
877-491-3326 

REDFORD Great 3 bedroom 
starter home wi th lots of 
updating & beautiful finished 
bsmt. Only $107,000. 

MARY McLEOD 
RE/MAX Al l iance 

734-462-3600 248-477-2006 
. www.marymcleod.com 

Oakland Val ley Sub - 4 bed-
room, 2 1 / 2 baths, family room 
with fireplace, much redone in 
'99. Finished basement with 
great storage. New furnace, 
hot water heater, guard for 
gutters & alarm. 5720 Thorny 
Ash. $329,000. 248-649-1941 

l i ft 3370 

1200 SQ. FT. 3 bedroom, 1 
bath, 2 car garage & hard-
wood f loors . Open house 
Sunday 1-5. 613 Hawthorne. 
$208,000. (248) 336-0481 

ENGLISH TUDOR 
917 Maxwell, 3 Br, 2 csr 
garage, newly refinished hard-
wood floors, $217,000. 

(248) 515-6137 

OPEN S U N D A Y 1 - 4 
315 Aqua. Ct., 

N/12 Mile, W/Main. 
Just 2 blks s. of Vinsetta. 

C r u i s e On O v e r . . . 
to see this North Royal Oak 
Colonial. Immaculate 3 bed, 1 
1 / 2 ' b a t h , newer hardwood 
f loors , fami ly room w/f i re-
place, part f in ished bsmt, 
perennial gardens. Deck & 
many updates! $229,900. 
Call Tammy © 248-396-4240 

248-851-4100 
S Reel EatolB Dm.. 

ROYAL OAK 
NO BANKS REQUIRED, 

SELLER FINANCING 
4-bedroom, 1.5 baths, bi-
level. 2 car garage fenced 

yard w/pool l $239,900 
Call (248) 815-3739 

BEAUTIFUL RANCH 
Beautiful ranch in 
neighborhood s id ing to 
Lathrup Village. Updated 
l ight f ixtures, cus tom 
bl inds, newer w indows , 
gas fireplace, C/A, security 
system, hardwood f loors, 
detached 2 car garage, roof 
is only 6 yrs. old, freshly 
painted exterior, beautifully 
decorated. A must see! 
$165,900 (357RE) 

SPACIOUS CONDO! 
Minutes f rom all freeways 
& shopping. Updates 
include new ceramic tile, 
carpet, A/C, dishwasher, 
large kitchen leads to deck 
over looking c o m m o n s . 
Soaring ceilings in great 
room w/natural f ireplace. 
Private study. $254,900 or 
$1550 lease. (292CH) 

w 

PREFERRED 
734-459.-6000 

COLONIAL, 3 BEDROOMS 
1.5 baths, 2000 sq. ft. attached 
garage. 248-302-1830 

www.hno.com id#16903 

3400J 

SALEM TWP. 2.32 Acres, 
1800 sq.f t . brick cus tom 
ranch. Off 8 Mile 1 bl. W. of 
Pontiac Tr. 9844 S. Hazel. 
$360,000. (248)437-7925 
SWEET 3 bed ranch, updates, 
basement,'garage. 1/2 mile E. 
of Downtown, off 10 Mile. 344 
Well ington. $179,500. Open 
Sat-Sun, 1-4. 734-878-2929 
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
Mile W. of Sheldon, off Ann 
Arbor Trial. $225,000. By 
appt. 248-207-0167 
ROCHESTER HILLS, Open 
Sun 1 -4 -655 Glasgow Ct., N 
off Auburn, E of Rochester 
Rd. Fantastic value, 2 story, 
great, room, 2 bed, 2.5 bath, 
fireplace, loft, 2 car garage, 
bsmt, deck. Great location! 
Motivated Seller! $181,500 

® Prudential 
Cham&erlaifl-Stieltl 
BEAITOBS® 

248-647-6400 

ROCHESTER, Downtown -
Clean. Bsmt. , garage. New 
patio, w indows & carpet. 
Wooded area. 248-650-8278 

ROYAL OAK: 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, downtown luxury condo. 
2050 sq.ft. Many upgrades. 
Vir tual tour at hno.com 
i D#16730 248-591-9492 

SHELBY TWP 2 Bedroom, 2 
bath, attached garage. 
Victorian fireplace, all appli-
ances included. Low mainte-
nance fees. $158,000. For 
appt. (586) 786-0722 

Southf ie ld 25041 Woodvale 
Dr. S. Must sell, price re-
duced! Open Sun 1-5. 2 bed-
room, 2.5 bath. 248-368-6320 

SouthfieJd. 
5000 TOWNCENTER 

2 & 3 bedroom condos start-
ing at $159,000. RE/MAX 100 
R.W. Watson 248-736-3000 

SYLVAN LAKEFRONT 
2 Bedroom, premium location, 
walk-out end unit, $149,900. 
Owner/agent. 248-770-7067 

W. BLOOMFIELD - 2 Bed, 2 
bath, f irst f loor private patio 
on park & pond. 1 car garage. 

Contact Dorothy Cash 
Oakland County Real Estate 

(248) 738-8784 

W. Bloomfield 
PEBBLECREEK CONDO 
Gated sub w / 2 pools. 3 Bed-
rooms, 2300+sq.ft.. f inished 
basement, 2 car garage. 

$265,000 
CALL DENiSE McGUIGAN 

734-664-4310; 734-357-2012 
REMERICA HOMETOWN III 
WALLED LAKE BY OWNER 

2 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath, eat-in 
ki tchen, fu l l basement. 
$154,900. 248-624-4713 
WESTLAND 2 bed, priced to 
sell now! Great location, pool 
view. Many updates, neutral. 
Move right in. $89,900. 

(734) 674-1685 
Westland 

RANCH CONDO 
2 bedroom, 2 bath w/ profess-
ionally f in ished basement, 
new ceramic foyer & kitchen, 
carpet & paint in 2001. Move-
in condit ion beauty. $179,900 

CALL DENISE McGUIGAN 
734-564-4310; 734-357-2012 

REMERICA HOMETOWN III 

WESTLAND SCHOOLS - 3 
bedroom, 2.5 bath, basement, 
2 car garage, town homes. 
From $139,900. 0 down. 

(734) 641-0500 

MONTH 
INCLUDES LOT RENT 
3 bedroom, 2 bath 

I n 
country sett ing inch 
satel l i te dish & home 
warranty. Won't last 
long. Call for details. 
UNIVERSITY HOMES 

0 % DOWN- Save up to 
$30,000 on a newer bank repo. 
Must pay sales tax. Discount 
Homes 866-251-1670 

Country set t ing. New home 
over looking woods, 3 bed-
room/2 bath, drywall, huge 
country kitchen, $1,232 sq. ft. 
$46,900 + $3000 cash incen-
tive. (248) 486-5414 

Cute as a but ton. Cozy new 
home, 3 bedroom/2 bath, dry-
wall, ail appliances, 1,232 sq. 
ft. FREE lot rent 1 yr. $44,900 
+ $3000 cash incentive. 

(248) 486-5414 

When looking to 
buy or seH a home 

check us out! 
We work for you! 

<Dbsmter£j SEcertUric 
Classified Advertising 

3740 

DON'T RENT! 
INVEST 

IN YOUR OWN 
FARMINGTON HILLS 

HOME 

$427/mo. 
includes house payment & 

land lease. 
248-474-6500 

10% down, $327/mo. for 
240 mos. 

© 1 0 % APR 
* * * * • * • • * • * • * • • * • * 

• LAND * 
• HOME • 
• PACKAGES • 
• 0 ZERO DOWN • 
i r t c k i r i r - k - k i r k i r 

Q u a l i t y ^ 

MOVING 
MUST SELL 

2 year old Skyline, like new -
over 1200 sq ft, large cov-
ered porch, 3BR, 2BA, all 

deluxe appliances, loads of 
cupboards, CA, shed & 

more. Must See!! $47,200 

BRAND NEW 
SKYLINE 

2BR, 2BA, all deluxe appis., 
CA, seperate laundry room, 
1st year rent free! $46,800 

VICTORIAN 
Over 1300 sq.fL.3BR, 2BA, all 
appliances, CA, fireplace, 8x16 
covered deck & more. $28,000 

Others available f r o m 

$16 ,500 t h r u $49 ,900 . 

Sc6od& 
HIGHLAND HILLS 

ESTATES 
on Seeley Rd. 

N. of Grand River 
bet. Meadowbrook & Haggerty Rds. 

Call Joanne or Sue 

(248) 474 

j ew home w/wrap around 
deck on corner lot. 1,680 sq. 
ft. 3 bedroom/2 bath. Drywall, 
central air, water softener, 
ready to move in. $69,900 + 
$3000 cash incentive. 

(248) 486-5414 

Q u a l i t y ^ 
Your Key (o Gelttr Uving 

Homes!, 

NEW HOMES 

• 1369 sq.ft. 

• 3 Bedrooms • 2 Baths 

• Deluxe GE Appliances 

• Skylights & More 

At These Fine 
Locations: 

M i n i ™ 

Huron Valley Schools 
On M-59 west of 

Bogie Lake Rd. 

(248) 887-1980 

mimit J 
Huron Valley Schools 

On Wixom Rd. 

4 miles N of 1-96 

(248) 684-6797 

South Lyon Schools 
Grand River, 1-96 ext 153 

Across' from 
Kensington Metropark 

Huron Valley Schools 
On Wixom Rd. 

3.5 miles N. of I-96 

(248) 685-9068 

t t r 
OXFORD 2000 Commodore 
1,800 sq. ft. 3 br, 2 bath, c/a, 
fireplace, 3 skylights, appli-
ances. large lot, f ront facing, 
etc $64,500/best 248-236-
9625www.mobi lehome.net /mi 
/308183/ index.htm 
Picture Perfect. New home 
1,232 sq. f t . 3 bedroom/2 
bath, drywal l , 10x10 shed, 
ready to move in. $47,900 + 
$3000 cash incentive. 

(248) 486-5414 

D o n ' t t a k e a 
chance. . . . 

...place your ad 
In .The Observer 

& Eccentric 
Classifieds today! 

1-800-579-SELL 

3740 

NEW HOMES 
$21,900! 

• 3 Bedrooms 

• 2 Baths 

• GE Appl iances 

Skylights & More 

REDUCED 

2 Years 
*on se lected mode ls , based on 

10% down , 9 . 7 5 % APR, 1 3 0 payments . 
Interest rate sub jec t to change. 

At These 
QUALITY HOMES 

Locations: 

In Canton: 
Sherwood Vi l lage 
Wayne-Westland Schools 
on southeast corner of 

Michigan Ave. & 
Haggerty Rd. 

(734) 397-7774 

In Movi: 
Novi Meadows 

South Lyon Schools 
on Napier Road 

1 mile W. of W ixom Rd. 
and 1 mile 

S. of Grand River 

(248) 344-1988 

Unbel ievable. New home, 
ful l drywall , 3 bedroom/2 
bath, 3' flat ceilings, ceramic 
tile, center island w/snack bar. 
$64,900 + $3000 cash incen-
tive. (248) 486-5414 

3750] [liilUaillllifi 

CANTON- 1977 Clean, 14x60, 
2 bedroom, large furnished 
kitchen... al l . appliances, C/A, 
fresh roof coat, shed. In love-
ly senior park ; No pets. 
$7,900. 734-459-9032 

PLYMOUTH HILLS 
1991 Champion double wide, 
56x28 3 bedrooms, 2 baths. 

734-658-5148 
RENT OR RENT TO OWN. 

. Refurbished mobi l homes 
and lots available fo r ' older 
homes . 1 & 2 bedrooms, 
Adjacent to Inkster Valley Golf 
Course. 1 mo. free rent to 
qualif ied appl icants. 
RIVERVIEW TRAILER PARK 

734-721-7215 
SCHULT- 1996, 2 br., 2 full 
bath, 16 x 60, open f loor plan, 
air., #414, 22600 Middlebelt 
Rd. Farmington Hiils. 

248-474-2131 

WHITE LAKE TWP. 270' 
frontage on Bogie Lake. 
$149,200. Call Gary at Arnold 
Associates Inc. (248)626-7557 

3790] 

165 ACRES OF 
NATURAL BEAUTY 

Unlimited development' possi-
bilities. Rolling hills & hard-
woods, access to 30,000 acres 
of takes & rivers just minutes 
away. Bordered by Black top & 
County Rds. Listed @ 
$392,000. Greenridge Realty 
North Group. (888) 627-6221 

FOR LEASE- BAY HARBOR, 
Brand new home, 1888 sq. ft. 
, 3 br. , 2.5 bath, 2 car garage, 
$2200/mo. 6 mo, min imum. 
Call 1-300-742-5573 

LAKE CHARLEVOIX 
100 feet of vacant waterfront 
on the lake in Historic Horton 
Bay. Ideal location; close to 
Boyne City, Charlevoix & 
Petoskey. Deep lot in protect-
ed harbor. $349,000. 

Owner Donna Dilworth 
RE/lviAX or Boyne 

877-477-9500 
LAKE CHARLEVOIX 

Boyne City. 1150 sq. f t . , 2 bed, 
1 bath, great room, 150' of 
shared sandy beach, in small 
assoc., boat slip, city utilities. 
$239,900. 248-877-6336 

MORE 
Lake Huron 

View of. the Mackinac 
sunrise and sunset f rom this 
beautiful new Lake Huron 
3,000 sqft home w/stone 
fireplace. $399,000 

Lake Charlevoix 
Beautiful 3 Bed, 2 bath 

.furnished new home w/100' 
shared Lake Charlevoix 
frontage and view. $405,000 

Bay Harbor 
2 bed luxury 3rd f loor suite 
w/view of Bay Harbor Lake. 
Fully furn ished w/grani te 
counters, fireplace. Sleeps 8. 
Motivated seller. $299,000 

Round Lake 
Petoskey, 2 Bed, 2 bath 
waterfront condo close to 
Lake Michigan. $310,000 

Cheboygan 
Enjoy nature f rom this 3,400 
sq ft, ^ bed, 3 bath home on 
30 acres w/pond, woods and 
meadow. Totally removed. 
$339,000 
Jan Milter, (231) 409-9676. 

Coldwell Banker Schmidt 
Realtors, 381 E. Mi tche l l , 

Petoskey, Ml . 

HOWELL • 2 parcels, 5 acres, 
$115,900. 6 acres, wooded, 
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
(888) 532-0059 

twinarbors.com 
"For a very limited t ime on 
select units. Call for details. 

PLYMOUTH PARK APTS. 

40325 Plymouth Rd. 

A S K A B O U T O U R 

S P E C I A L S ! * 
1 bedroom f rom $600 

Heat & water 
Walk-in closets 

734-416-5840 734 -216 -9164 
* Some restrictions apply 

PLYMOUTH 
SHELDON PARK APTS. 

Spacious 2 bedroom, central 
air. Carport. Pool. $655. 

Call: (734) 453-8811 

PLYMOUTH - 2 bedrooms. 
Stove, refr igerator. Carpet, 
blinds. $530/mo. + $530 sec. 
deposit. 1 year lease. Discount 
on 1st mo. rent. Sorry, no 
pets. Ideal for seniors. Walk 
to Town. 734-453-8194 

PLYMOUTH - DOWNTOWN 
1 bedroom, A/C, blinds, coin 
laundry, private wood deck, ig 
storage area. Heat & water 
•incl. §595/mo. 313-682-7225. 

Plymouth - Old Village, 1 bed-
room upper, no pets. Available 
immediately. $450/mo. 

(734) 459-4416 

PLYMOUTH D O W N T O W N 
quiet complex, 1 bedroom, c/a, 
storage, carport, laundry facil-
ities, waik-in closet $575/mo. 
231-223-7220, 231-645-7222 

PLYMOUTH DUPLEX. 
Redone 2 bedroom, appli-
ances, laundry. $700/mo. 
fu t i l i t ies & . deposi t . Ready 
now. No pets. (734) 459-0854 

^ P l y m o u t h v 

HILLCREST CLUB 
Apartments 

Cheek out our special 
on renovated apts. 

j •• ' Select apfs.'only - •<' 

i t W ' a l J j j « 
1 2, Bedroom $690 -

FREE HEAT 

www.cmlpropert ies.net 

(866) 217-4106 
Mon 9-6 

Sat & Sun, 10-4. EHO 

> r 
P L Y M O U T H H I L L S A P T 
7 4 6 S M i l l S t ( L i l l e y R d ) 

B E S T K E P T S E C R E T I N 
P L Y M O U T H I 

C H E C K U S O U T ! 
1 & 2 B E D R O O M A P T S . 

F R O M $ 6 3 0 

7 3 4 - 4 5 5 - 4 7 2 1 

A S K A B O U T 
O U R 

S P E C I A L S 

PLYMOUTH Large 1 bedroom, 
close to downtown. Available 
Aug. 20th. 1 year lease, no 
pets. $595/mo. John 

734-454-0058 

PLYMOUTH Old Village. Cute 
1 bedroom, C/A, large kitchen. 
In quiet,, nonsmoking triplex. 
1 person, no pets. 1 yr. lease 
$600/month. 248-888-0315 

PLYMOUTH SQUARE APTS. 
2 bedroom, central air, pool. 
$705. 734-455-6570 

PLYMOUTH- SPACIOUS 1 
bedroom, appliances, ca, no 
pets, 1st f loor, seperate 
entrance. $615+ security. 
(734) 459-9900. 

PLYMOUTH- Spacious 1 bed-
room Apt. Heat & water includ-
ed, all appliances. 1 year lease. 
$610/mo. Available Sept. I No 
smoking. 734-453-0885 

REDFORD AREA 
Telegraph - 5 Mile 

CALL FOR $ 9 9 SPECIAL 
Clean Quiet Building 

Carpet, Walk in Closet, 
Heat & Water included. 

1 Bedroom $495 
Credit Check & References 

313-532-9234 

ROYAL OAK - Between 12 & 
13 Mile, off Coolidge. 1 bed-
room ap t , newly redecorated, 
carpet. $540/mo. Heat & 
water included. 

(248} 488-2251. 

ROYAL OAK • Clean 2 bed-
room upper flat. A/C, garage, 
washer & dryer. Great location. 
$795/mo. 248-705-5969 

ROYAL OAK Attract ive 2 
bedroom w/ large living 
room & private entrances, 
13 Mile/Crooks area, car-
pet, appliances, heat, water, 
no pets. Available Aug. 16. 
$650+ sec. 248-225-3747 

ROYAL OAK Large, renovated 
2 bedroom apt. Walk to Main 
St. A/C, washer/dryer, park-
ing. $975. 734-717-3138 

Pictures Can Make 
A Difference! 

1-800-579-SELi(?355) 
©bsc iw^ j Eccentric 

Southfield 

Come Check 
Us Out 
Franklin 

River Apts. 

SPECIAL 
OFFERED 

On selected units/ 
l imited t ime only 

CALL OR STOP IN TODAY! 
•- (248) 356-0400 

paragonapartments.com 

! r 

Southfield 

C O U N T R Y C O R N E R 
Huge Apartments 

& Town Homes 

1, 2, & 3 Bedroom 

F r o m $ 7 9 5 

Ask About our Specials 

• Heat, water, carport 
included 

• Free Health Club 
• Night Gatekeeper 
• Heated Pool 
• Private Balcony 
• Short Tterm Leases 

Close to Birmingham, 
Shopping, and Freeways 

2 4 8 - 6 4 7 - 6 1 0 0 
Let us fax you 
our brochure. 

EHO 

Southfield 

1 month Free* 

Autumn Ridge 
Townhomes 

Newly renovated 
communi ty ! Huge 
townhouses with 

basement, fireplace, 
washer/dryer walkout 

basement or patio 
Clubhouse with pool 
248.356.2130 
"condi t ions apply 

Southfield 

F r e n c h Q u a r t e r s A p t s . 
Move-in Specials!!! 

Beautiful 1 bedroom apts. 
wi th great amenit ies 
including swimming pool, 
central air, carpor ts 
available & fitness center. 
8 Mile/Beech Qaiy area; 

248-354-3362 

Southf ie ld 
12 Mile & Lahser 

TWYCKINGHAM 
APARTMENTS 

2 mos. Free Rent 
on 1 bedrooms 

Immediate Occupancy 
Starting at $685 
( 2 4 8 ) 3 5 5 - 2 0 4 7 

Southfield 
Wellington Place 

Large 1 bedroom apts. 
Moni tored alarm system. 
Well l ighted lot. Heat & 
appl iances. Laundry 
facilities. Intercom system. 

Ask about our special . 
Lahser V£ mi., N. of 5 Mile 
B y A p p t . 2 4 8 - 3 5 5 - 1 0 6 9 

TROY 

Three Oaks 
Apts 

Special! 
1 Bedroom 

$630* 
1 Bedroom/ 
Den $665* 
2 Bedroom 

$705* 
Wattles Rd. 

. (17 Mile) 
Between Crooks & 

Uvernois 

248-362-4088 
OPEN 7 DAYS 

w w w . 
paragonapartments.com 

'Conditions Apply 

Wayne 
$199 MOVES 

YOU IN 

B E A T T H E H E A T W I T H 
T H E S E C O O L S A V I N G S 

• O u t d o o r Poo l 
• L a r g e f l oo r p l a n s 
• F r e e H e a t & W a t e r 

A p t s S t a r t a t $ 5 9 5 
WAYNE FOREST APTS. 

Open 9am-6pm 
Call 734-326-7800 

* with approved credit 

/ • \ 

Apar tments -
Unfurn ished 

Westland 

THE LANDINGS 
L A K E F R O N T A P T S . 

1 & 2 Bedroom Apts. 
From $515 

$200-$300 
FREE RENT 
ON 12 MO. 

LEASES 

Air Conditioning 
PETS CONDITIONAL 

(734) 729-5650 

Westland 

SUMMER 
FUN 

Come and Enjoy 
• 2 Pools 

• Weight Room 
•Tennis Courts 

• Sauna 
Ask about our 
Specials 
stop in today 

or call 
(734) 459-6600 

On Joy between Hix & 
Newburgh 

"on selected units 
" l imited t ime 

Westland 

$99 
Moves 
You In 

Rent On 1st Visit 
receive additional 
$50 Off the next 6 

months 

VENOY 
PINES 

A P A R T M E N T S 
N E W L Y R E N O V A T E D 
K I T C H E N S & B A T H S 
- 1 & 2 bedroom apts. 

some with fireplace 
- Clubhouse 

(734) 261-7394 
www.yorkcommjrities.com 

WESTLAND , 

1 & 2 bedroom. 
Safe, quiet, clean. 

Air, heat, appliances 

included. 

S ta r t i ng at $ 5 5 0 

(734 ) 3 2 6 - 9 0 0 8 

Westland - Open Sunday 

FREE!!* 
at WOODLAND 

VILLA APTS 

And $100 
off for the 

next 6 mo.'s 
on 2 bedroom apts 

•Supersize Closets 
• Breakfast Bar 
• Intercoms 
• Cable Ready 
• Central Heating & A/C 
Livonia Schools 

CALL TODAY! 
(734) 422-5411 

On Warren Rd. between 
Wayne & Newburgh 

"on select units 
for limited t ime 

paragonapartments.com 

WESTLAND 

-WOW-
$ 5 8 5 * 

• 1 M O . R E N T F R E E 
P L U S $ 5 0 O F F 1 S T 6 

M O N T H S R E N T * 
(One Bedroom Unit) 

• Free Heat/Hot Water 
• Vertical Blinds, Air, Carpet 
• Clubhouse, Pool & Deck 
• Dishwasher. Cable ready 
• P e t Units Avai lable 

1 BEDROOM FROM $585* 
2 BEDROOM FROM $660* 
B L U E G A R D E N A P T S . 
Cherry Hill near Merr iman 

Daily 11am-6pm 
Sat. 10am-2pm 

"Call for details & appt. 
734-728-2242 

WES7LAND 
34630 GLENWOOD 

E. OF WAYNE 
1 Bedroom - $530 

Heat & Water Included 

734-641-9623 

Westland 

I U K W BACK TO 
SCHOOL 

SPECIAL 
FIRST MO. RENT a $1! 
• 1 & 2 B E D R O O M S 
• G A S & W A T E R PA ID 
• N E A R S H O P P I N G 
WESTERN HILLS APTS 

Off Cherry Hill between 
Wayne & Newburgh 
Call 734-729-6520 

Open Mon.- Fri. 9am-6pm 
Qua l i f i ed app l i can ts o n l y 

WESTLAND CAPRI 
' SUMMER SPECIAL" 
California Style Apts. 

• 1 bedroom f rom $565 
•Heat & water included 
•Cathedral ceilings 
• Balconies 
• Carport 
•Fully carpeted 
• Vertical blinds 
•Great location to malls 
•Livonia school-system 

(734) 261-5410 

WESTLAND Clean, 
large 1 br., c.a., walk 
to mall. 1 mo. , free. 

$550/mo. (313) 580-2829 

WESTLAND ESTATES 

FREE RENT 
On Wayne Rd. S. of Warren 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom 
from 700 sq. f t . 
Starting at $555 

Price shown is for 1 yr. lease 
Shorter leases available 

Great i o cat i o n/heat/wate r/p oo I 
biinds/air/no pets 

& much more 

(734) 722-4700 
WESTLAND 

FOREST LANE 
On Wayne Rd., near Ford Rd. 

FREE R E N T S P E C I A L S 
Studio $510 

1 Bedroom - $570 
2 Bedroom - $610 
Free Heat & Water 

*Some restrictions apply 

734-722-5155 

Westland 
HAWTHORNE 
CLUB APTS. 

On Merriman between 
Ann Arbor Tr. & Warren. 
CALL F O R S P E C I A L S 

F R E E H E A T 
• Park like setting 

• Small Pets Welcome 
www.apts.com/ 
hawthomeclub 

( 8 6 6 ) 2 4 1 - 5 1 1 1 
Call For Details EHO 

WESTLAND 

HUNTINGTON ON 
THE HILL 

APARTMENTS 
• • • • • • • 

1st MONTH 
FREE* 

PIUS...REDUCED 
SECURITY DEPOSIT 
"Restrict ions apply . 

• • • • • • • 

SHORT TERM LEASES 
AVAILABLE! 

•FREE HEAT 
• Walk-in Closets 
• Ceiling Fans 
• Dishwashers 

On Ann Arbor Tr., just 
West of Inkster Rd. 
(866) 395-0746 

Open 7 days a week! EHO 

W e s t l a n d P a r k A p t s . 

FREE RENT! 
SPECIALS!! 

$200 Security Deposit 
1st and 2nd Month rent 

$300 per month. 
3rd month FREE 

(new residents only 
with approved credit) 

2 Bedroom 1.5 bath 
936 sq.ft. f rom $650 

1 bedroom 700 sq. ft. $575 
Heat/water included 

Very clean apartments -
excellent maintenance 

Central air, vertical blinds, 
intercom. Appliances 
Include dishwasher. 

Laundry facilities in each 
building. No pets. 

( 7 3 4 ) 7 2 9 - 6 6 3 6 

r 
WESTLAND PLAZA 

1 & 2 bedroom apts f rom 
$545. Call Mon.-Fri., 9-5; Sat. 
11-3. (734) 427-1997 

WESTLAND 
Wayne & Ford Area 

We' re the cu tes t p l a c e 
arouncf a t 

W e s t l a n d W o o d s A p t s 

Beaut i fu l 1 b e d r o o m 
apts $ 5 5 0 p e r m o n t h 

Cal l for de ta i l s 
& move - i n s p e c i a l s 

734-721-0500 

Wixom j g j 

STONE RIDGE 
"ON T H E W A T E R " 

1 & 2 B E D R O O M 
A P T S . 

Convenient to 12-0aks 
Mall 

Air Conditioning 

$40Q-$500 
FREE RENT 

ON 12 MO LEASES 
CALL FOR DE i A i L S 

REDUCED SECURITY 
DEPOSIT 

PETS CONDITIONAL 

(248) 624-9445 

Apartment - Furn ished t M F 

Birmingham • Novi 
Royal Oak • Troy 

Furnished 
Apts, 

1 Monthly Leases 
• Immediate Occupancy 
1 Lowest Rates 
' Newly Decorated 
SUITE LIFE 
248-549-5500 

Don't Lose This 
Number! 

k O&E Classifieds.. 
1-&30-573-SELL ' 

Apar tment - Furn ished 

BLOOMFIELD • WEST 
SHORT TERM RENTAL 

Furnished 1 & 2 bedroom 
apts in small, quiet com-
plex, next to park. Includes 
dishes, linens, etc. Cleaning 
services available. Rents 
f rom $800. Heat & water 
included. 

248-681-8309 
r 

BURLINGTON APTS, 
1111 N. Old Woodward, 
• Completely Furnished • 
has shor t te rm and 
month to mon th lease 
arrangements dur ing 
renovations to transform 
Birmingham's finest into 
Woodward Place of 
•Birmingham Condomin-
iums. For leasing infor-
mation, please call: 

(248) 646-1111 

Condos & Townhouses [3 
ANN ARBOR MUST SEE! 2 
bed, 2 fu l l bath, garage, deck, 
vaulted ceilings, new carpet, 
wood f loors and blinds, tile, 
all appliances and laundry. 
$1160/mo. (734) 368-5584 

BELLEVILLE - 2 bedroom 1 
1/2 baths, all appliances + 
washer & dryer, gas & water 
inc. no pets. $750/mo. + 
security. 734-461-1861 

BIRMINGHAM Downtown 
Townhouse, 2 br, 1.5 bath. 
Hardwood f loors, bsmt, A/C, 
washer/dryer, no pets. $1200. 
1 mo. free. 248-901-0637 

BIRMINGHAM 
Great neighborhood near 
Lincoln & Woodward. 2 bed-
room, 1.5 bath townhouses 
feature large rooms, private 
yard, carport, central air, ful l 
basement,-•& HEAT INCLUDED 
for only $1120.12 mo. lease. 
1 cat OK with fee. EHO 

T H E B E N E I C K E G R O U P 
( 2 4 8 ) 4 3 3 - 4 7 8 2 

BIRMINGHAM Townhouse 
sharp 2 Br, wood f loors, 
washer, d ryer , . Beautiful area. 
$1200/mo. (248) 320-6700 

Birmingham townhouse, end 
unit, many new updates! 2 
bedroom, finished lower level. 
Pets negotiable. $1050 per 
mo. Call Lila Sheikh, 
(248) 644-3500 Hall & Hunter 

BIRMINGHAM: 2 bed, 1 bath, 
completely updated, walk 
downtown. Woodward/ 
Harmon, $1300.248-360-9827 

BIRMINGHAM: 2 bedroom, 1.5 
bath. Pool, appliances & water 
included. New windows/car-
pet. $1150. 248-318-7656 

BLOOMFIELD H I L L S . , Sharp, 
remodeled Fox .Hills lower, unit 
condo. 2 .bedrocm, 2"'.bath, 
wash/dry, pcdl, -extras/ Neaf 
freeways. $895:. 248 725-2254 

CANTON - New luxury 3 bed, 
2 1/2 bath townhouse, 2 car 
garage, 1,445 sq.ft., 9' ceil-
ings, master suite, basement, 
backs to huge pond, fountain. 
$1,575 mo. 313-535-6256 

Canton - 2 bedroom condo, 
remodeled ki tchen & bath, 
fresh paint & carpet, wash-
er/dryer. $775. + security. 
248-379-1903-734-484-4276 

CANTON CONDO 
Sheldon & Warren Rd. 
3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, 

$950/mo. (734) 455-7410 

Can ton -New 2000 Loft, 2 
bedroom up/down, 2060 sq.ft., 
basement, 2 car. $2090/mo. 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

CLAWSON - Two bedroom, 
1.5 bath townhouse. Available 
9-1. $750 + utilities. Call 
PETE MIRK, 

RE/MAX in the Hills 
(248) 646-8505 

CLAWSON 
Near 14 Mile & Crooks. 
Minutes to Somerset & 
Birmingham. Spacious 2 bed-
room, 1 1/2 baths, features 
private entrance & yard, car-
port, basement, central air, 
neutral decor. Only $895. 1 
cat OK wi th fee. EHO 

T H E B E N E I C K E G R O U P 
( 2 4 8 ) 6 4 2 - 8 6 8 6 

LIVONIA - 3 bedroom 2 bath, 
CA, appl iances, great loca-
t i on . $ 1 0 5 0 / m o . 248-249-
9777. 

L ivon ia-Ranch 2 bedroom, 2 
bath, appliances, air, indoor 
pool, carport. $1 i 25/mo. 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

NOVI-NORTHVILLE Ranch. 
800 sq. ft. Lg. deck, garage. 
$15K update. Needs nothing. 
S133.S0C (734) 453-7243 

PLYMOUTH - Near Downtown. 
2 bedroom Townhouse, on 
Hines Park. Hardwood floors. 
$825/mo. 248-356-6162 

ROCHESTER - Downtown. 2 
bedroom 1 1/2 bath, garage, 
storage, appl iances, $850. 
Avail 9-1-03. 248-373-5448 

ROYAL OAK TOWNHOUSE 
CONDO Pool & clubhouse. 3 
bedroom, 2.5 bath. 
Fireplace, all new appliances, 
f inished basement, home 
office. $1400/mo. Royal Oak 
Schools. No pets. 

(248) 288-22.18 

WALLED LAKE: 2 bedroom, 
1 bath, c/a, 1 car garage, 
$850/mo. + security. No pets. 

(248) 486-1631 

WESTLAND - Livonia 
Schools. 3 bed brick ranch, 
f inished basement, new 
kitchen, hardwood floors, 2 
car garage, all appliances, 
$1,175/mo. 734-502-5203 

BIRMINGHAM 2 bedroom, 
1 bath, 2 story, ful l basement, 

$900/mo. 1776 Haynes 
Call Robert: 248-647-0631 

Royal Oak - 2 bedroom, base-
ment, 1.5 garage, appliances, 
fenced yard. $829/mo.Avai l 
Sept. 1. Steve (248) 626-4289' 

West land - 3 bedroom 
duplex, pr ivate yard. 
$650/mo. $1000 security. 
Available now. 734-968-2150 

WESTLAND Norwayne. 2 bed-
room, all appliances, water 
included, fenced yard. $625. 
$400 deposit. No Sunday calls. 
Move in NOW. 888-245-3447 

WESTLAND Paimer/Venoy 
area. 2 bedroom, good condi-
t ion. Sec. + 1st mo. rent. $600 
incl. water. 734-326-7271 

Westtand-Norwayne 
Call for a list of available 
2 & 3 bedroom duplexes. 

Section 8 Welcome 
Norplex Associates 

(734) 722-6444 EHO 

BIRMINGHAM- Charming 2 
bedroom flat with neutral car-
peting, appliances, fireplace & 
garage. Walk to town. Smoke 
Free, no pets. $975/month. 

(248) 646-6203 

DOWNTOWN ROYAL OAK 
821 Batavia, 1st f loor flat, 1-2 
bedrooms, 1000 sq. ft. , hard-
wood, $795/mo. Available 
now. Tennant pays all util ities. 
No pets. 248-506-3961 

FERNOALE - , Charming one 
bedroom upper wi th incredi-
ble 1920 's features. Wood 
floors, air, washer & dryer, 
garage, huge closets. $675 
plus utilities. (248) 548-5946 

FERNDALE - Exceptional 2 
bedroom lower wi th designer 
kitchen & bath, fireplace, den, 
wood f loors, washer & dryer, 
air & great storage. Many 
special features. A MUST 
SEE! $850 + utilities. 

(248) 548-5946 

REDFORD 2 Studio f iats. 
Upper $750/mo. & lower 
$500/mo. All utilities includ-
ed. C.A., washer dryer, fr idge 
& stove, cable. 313-729-1123 

WESTLAND • 2 bedroom flat, 
new carpet, appliances. No 
pets. Sec. deposit. 

(734) 459-8268 

AUBURN HILLS 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, 2 car garage ranch, base-
ment, air, fenced yard, appli-
ances. $1400. (248) 661-1288 

BEVERLY HILLS - Ideal mod-
ern ranch. 3 bedrooms, 2 
baths. Bi rmingham schools. 
$1100/mo. 248-737-2114 

BEVERLY HILLS 
Updated 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath, 
basement & garage. 
$1700/mo. 248-868-7000 

BIRMINGHAM - In- town, 3 
bedroom, 2.5 bath, fireplace, 
garage,'98 renovation, VA sec. 
851 Oakland. 248-644-3147 

BIRMINGHAM 
1257 DAVIS - West Off. 
Woodward, South of Lincoln. 

3 sbedraoiBz- ' l rbath ranch.: 
Central air, new ki tchen & 
w indows. Detached garage, 
deck, fenced yard. Available 
August. 1 small pet OK with 
fee. $1195 per month. EHO 
. Call Kathy at 248-642-8686 

BIRMINGHAM 1500 sq f t . 2 
bedroom, 2 bath, basement, 
garage, A/C, nor i -smoking, 
$2150/mo. 248-895-0509 

B i rm ingham Brick Bungalow 
Master w/fu l l bath, basement 

& garage. $1,550. 
Call B i l l at 248-318-7111 

BIRMINGHAM Bungalow, 
appliances, air, basement, pets 
neg. $950/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BIRMINGHAM DOWNTOWN 
Charming 2 bedroom, living 
room, dining room, hardwood 
f loors , f i replace, , air. 272 
Ravine. $1300/month Call 
(248) 646-8150 

BIRMINGHAM- Bungalow, 
beautiful house, f in ished 
basement, 1.5 .bath , a/c, 
garage, ready to move in. 
$1500/mo. 248-867-1683 

BIRMINGHAM: 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, all appliances, f inished 
basement, c/a, garage. 
$1250/mo. 248-855-4411 

BIRMINGHAM- Large 3 bed-
room, 1500 sq. f t . 1.5 bath, 2 
car attach garage, hardwood 
f loors in bedroom, open lay-
out. $1800/mo. 248-867-1683 

B loomf ie ld 4' bedroom, 2.55 
baths. All appliances including 
washer/dryer. 2 car garage. 
Non-smoking. 1 year lease. 
$2500 per month. Vicki, Max 
Broock Realtors, 
(248) 625-9300 (81 QUA) 

Ca l l to p l a c e y o u r a d a t 
1 - 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - S E t L ( 7 3 5 5 ) 

BLOOMFIELD Coach House. 
Romantic 1200 sqft, 2 bed-
room, 1 bath, fireplace, pool. 
1555 Oxford. 248-644-3147 

B loomf ie ld Hil ls 3 bedroom. 
appliances, dining, bsmt, pets 
neg. $875/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

8 loomf ie id Hi i ls Impeccable 
home. 5 bedroom, 4 bath, 3 
car garage, all the extras. 
Nonsmoking. $4400. Qualified 
tenants, 248-333-9333 

Brighton 3 bed lakefront, 2 
baths, f i replace, pets neg 
$975/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

CANTON - Immaculate 3 bed-
room. Plymouth/Canton 
schools. Attached 2 car, air, 
fireplace, nice yard w/deck, 
$1375. Security & references. 

734-467-5639 

CLARKSTON - Lg 4 bed ranch, 
fireplace, garage, buy option. 
$950/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

COMMERCE LAKESHORE 
ACRE Long Lake. 2.5 bed-
room, new kitchen, hardwood 
f loors, 2 bath, c.a., basement, 
$995/mo. Sept-June iease. 
Security. (248) 363-7622 

DEARBORN - Bsmt, air, 
garage, appliances, fenced, 
$700/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS 
3 BR brick ranch, 1 1/2 bath, 
3 car garage, all appliances. 
$1075/mo. (248) 347-6623 

DEARBORN HGTS • 4 bed-
room, appliances, garage, 
fenced for pets. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

Dearborn Hts. North - 3 bed-
room brick ranch, dead-end 
s t „ fenced yard, 2 car garage, 
$99G/mo. 734-674-5739 

Homes For Rent 

FARMINGTON Small studio, 
$295, 1 bedroom, $380. 
Carpet, appliances, pet fee. 
Wooded lot. 248 356-7719 

FARMINGTON HILLS 2 bed-
room, den, beautiful home, 
good location, quiet neighbor-
hood, excellent schools, 
$1250/mo. (248) 310-1913 

FARMINGTON HILLS - 3 bed-
room, home avail, immediate-
ly. $795/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

FARMINGTON HILLS 2 bed-
room home on beautiful 1 
acre lot, large detached 
garage. $950. 248-755-6101 

FARMINGTON KILLS 3 bed, 
new remodel, garage, no 
basement. $900 /mo. plus 
security. (248) 868-8888 or 
(248) 471-5606 

FARMINGTON HILLS 3 bed-
room, 1.5 bath, C/A, hard-
wood floors, all appliances, 
f in ished basement, 2 car 
garage. $1250. 248-437-3144 

Farmington Hi l l s - Smal l & 
cozy 2 bed, appliances & huge 
shed! Only $795./mo. 1 yr. 
lease. Sherry Underwood 248-
348-3000x218, Re/Max 100 

FARMINGTON HILLS: 2 pos-
sibly 3 bedroom, 1,000 sqft. 
Farmington Pfiblic Schools. 
$950/mo. (517) 304-3338 

GARDEN CITY Nice 3 bed-
room brick ranch, basement, 
garage, yard. No pets. $900+ 
security. 248-661-9062 

GARDEN CITY • 3 bedroom 
brick, appliances, fenced yard. 
$800/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

GARDEN CITY charming 3 
bedroom, fireplace, bsmt, gar-
age, sunroom, $925. Section 
8 ok. m s e c . (734) 397-8074 

INKSTER 3 bedroom br ick 
ranch, garage, $650; 2 bed-
room ranch, garage, $550. 
Option on both. 248-788-1823 

Keego Harbor 3 bedroom 
bungalow, air, bsmt, fenced. 
$890/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

LAKE ORION 
4 Bed, 2.5 bath Colonial. 
Bsmt. , 2 car garage. Non-
Smoking. $2300/mo. 

ED BARTER (248)763-0120 
Century 21 Today 

28544 Orchard Lk. Rd., 
Farmington Hilis 

LIVONIA - 12109 CAVELL 
For lease. Clean and cute 2 
bedroom ranch. Remodeled 
bathroom, newer carpet and 
paint. All appliances included. 
$875/mo. f i rm + 1 mo. sec. 
deposit. Immediate occupancy. 

CALL STEVE Owner/ Agent 
313-350-6252 

LlVONIA - 3 bedroom, updat-
^ , ^ 6 ^ nog;smokjng/n,q 
pe t i J ' Great loca t loh . Many 
extras. 248-755-3125 

LIVONIA - immaculate 3 bed-
room 2 bath, finished base-
ment, air, deck, '2.5 garage, 
$1099. No pets 248-514-2612. 

LIVONIA • 3 bed ranch, appli-
ances, shed, fenced for pets. 
$800/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

L I V O N I A - 3 bed, 2 bath, C/A, 2 
car garage, 1800 sq.ft., avail-
bie Sept 1. Pets negotiable. 
$1300/mo. 734-765-4621 

LIVONIA - 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
1000 sq.ft., f inished base-
ment, $1100/mo + security. 
www.Jdschick.net/gil iman.htm 

248-752-1777 

LIVONIA - 8 Mile/Middlebelt, 
2 bedroom, bl inds, carpet, 
laundry hook-up, garage, 
References. $775/mo. + 
deposit. (248) 348-0066 

LIVONIA 3 Bed ranch, c.a., 
new paint & carpet, all appli-
ances, fenced yard. 2 car 
garage, $900/mo. 

248-231-9258 

LIVONIA 3 Bedroom br ick 
ranch, fami ly room w/ f i re-
place. Finished basement, 1.5 
baths, attached garage, deck. 
$1275. 248-982-6162 

LIVONIA 3 bedroom ranch, 
1.5 baths, complete ly 
redone, finished basement. 
Garage, close to park and 
schools. $1300/mo. Poss-
ible option. 248-755-3367. 

r 
LIVONIA- 5 mile & Newburgh, 
3 b r „ 11/2 bath, brick ranch, 
l iving room, dining room & 
kitchen, appliances, partially 
f inished basement, fence, 2 
car garage. $1200/mo + dep. 
Immediate occupancy. 
734-421-0283-734-731-0433 

LIVONIA- Nice location, small 
1 Bedroom, all updated, new 
carpet. $650/mo. 

248-478-3380 

Livon ia - Updated 3 bed 
Ranch! Livonia Schools, bsmt, 
2 car garage, all appliances! 1 
yr. lease. Only $1295. RE/MAX 
100, Cail Sherry Underwood, 
248-348-3000 x218 

MILFORD 4 bedroom, 2.5 
bath ranch. Fireplace in great 
room, finished basement. 2 
car garage. Non-smoking. 1 
year lease. $1800 per month. 
Vicki, Max Broock Realtors, 
(248 )625-9300 (31 MIL) 

MILFORD Lakevlew, 
4 bedroom, 2 baths, $1325 

per mo. 248-685-7737 or 
(805) 291-1797 

NORTHVILLE- Nice & clean 2 
bedroom, washer/dryer, $725. 
NO PETS! 877-722-5448, 

734-464-4119 

OAK PARK 24270 Kenosha. 3 
bedroom brick ranch w/base-
ment, garage, walking distance 
to schools & park. Immediate 
occupancy $1,195/monthly. 
Call Paul @ 248 737-6800, or 
email: paul@paulschaefer.com 

OAK PARK N. -Beautiful 2 bed 
newly decorated. Garage, C/A, 
f inished basement, all appli-
ances. $800/mo., 2 mo. secu-
rity. No pets. Immediate occu-
pancy. 248-851-4238 

OXFORD - Remodeled, 1.5 
bath, lake privi leges, shed 
too ! $800/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

PLYMOUTH 2 or 3 bedroom 
ranch. 2 1/2 car garage. New 
kitchen. Nice yard, $1000/mo. 

734-455-9763 

Homes For Rent 

PLYMOUTH, 1 BEDROOM-
Large 1 bedroom lower fiat of 
home. Hardwood, f loors, all 
appliances, basement, garage. 
Walk to downtown Plymouth. 
Avail, now. $ 7 0 0 / m o „ security 
& references. Call Tina 
S immons, 734-416-8736, 
Coldwell Banker Preferred 

PLYMOUTH 1100 sq . f t . 3 
bedroom, all appliances, non-
smoking. $1300/mo. 
(734) 216-2024 

PLYMOUTH- Ig 2 bedroom 
lower, wood fioors, bsmt, big 
porch, garage. $925/mo. 

734-591-6530/ 455-7653 

REDFORO - 3 bedroom bun-
galow, fenced yard, 1 1/2 mo. 
security, $750/mo. 

810-231-7363 

REDFORD - 1 8 4 0 4 Dalby. 
Corner of Pixford btwn 6 & 7. 
2 BR, garage. Exc. cond. 
$750/mo. References. 
Open 2-5 Sun. (734) 261-8736 

REDFORD 2 bedroom, appli-
ances, garage, fenced, pets 
neg. $750/mo. Small charge-
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD 3 bed, 1 bath home 
in Redford Union School 
Distr ict . Washer /dryer incl. 
$925+uti!ities. 248-615-9206 

REDFORO, S. - - 3 bedroom 
brick, finished bsmt, 1.5 baths, 
C/A, garage. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

ROCHESTER In Avondale 
School District. 2 car garage. 
$875/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

ROCHESTER,. DOWNTOWN 
2/3 bedrooms. Private wood-
ed lot. Washer/dryer. 
$1250/mo. 248-391-2737 

ROYAL OAK • Large updated 
3 bedroom, hardwood floors, 
fireplace, air, all appliances, 
washer, dryer, garage. 14 
Mile/Woodward. $1,200. 

248-788-3676 

Royal Oak - 3 bedroom, 
clean, all appliances, .garage. 
Close to downtown. 
$1200/mo. (248) 417-8344 

ROYAL OAK - 326 Oakland. 
Great location. 1 blk. f rom 
downtown. 4 bedroom upper 
f lat, AC, recently updated. 
$1300/mo. (248) 545-7447 

Royal Oak • Stunning 3 bed, 
2 fu l l bath. Brick interior, 
cathederal cei l ings, master 
loft, 2nd f loor balcony. Heat & 
water included. $1235. 
(248) 955-2915 

ROYAL OAK 3 bedroom, bsmt, 
C/A, appliances, 2 car garage, 
$850/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

ROYAL OAK 317 S. Pleasant. 
Upper 1 bed.& lower 2 bed. 
flat, ea w/bath & kitchen. 2 car 
garage. $1700 248-333-9333 

ROYAL OAK 
429 Royal - 4 bedroom, 
1.5 baths, bi-level, 2 car 

garage, fenced yard w/pool! 
$1,650. Call (248) 815-3739 

ROYAL OAK NORTH - Very 
clean all brick ranch. 3 bed., 
finished bsmt, fenced yard, 2 
1/2 car garage. Available 9-1. 
$1,350. Call PETE MIRK. 

RE/MAX in the Hilis 
(248) 646-8505 

Shelby/Rochester large exec-
utive home, $2500/mo. Virtual 
tour, www.circlepix.com. MLS 
30149962. (586) 781-0122 

SOUTH LYON 3 bedroom, 
A/C, all appliances, finished 
basement, garage, fenced 
yard, sidewalk. Close to e-way 
& Ann Arbor. $1250/mo. 
248-446-6265; 248-437-3144 

SOUTHFIELD - 3 bedroom 
ranch, 2 car garage, fenced, 
$850/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

SOUTHGATE Remodeled 3 
bedroom ranch, garage, C/A, 
ki tchen appl iances, opt ion, 
$850. 248-788-1823 

SYLVAN LAKE- Beautiful, 
clean, 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath, 
new kitchen, air. Lake view, no 
pets. $1150. 248-738-1194 ' 

TROY- Walk to school, 3 br., 
new kitchen, 2- car garage, 
appliances, sec./credit check. 
$1395/mo. 248-931-0617 

W. BLOOMFIELD 3 bedroom 
w/lake access. 1400 sq.f t . 
Newiy remodeled, new appli-
ances. Opt ion to buy. 
$1400/mo. (248) 640-9516 

W. BLOOMFIELD New appli-
ances, Fully furnished, 2 bed-
room on the lake, Sept-June. 
$1150. 248-661-5651 

WESTLAND - 2 bedroom with 
central air, newly remodeled. 
Fence in yard. Near schools & 
shopping. $1850 moves you 
in. S800/mo. 734-595-3352 

WESTLAND - Livonia 
Schools, 3 bed, basement 
apt., patio, garage, 
$1,150/mo. 734-525-8336 

WESTLAND - Brick ranch, 
garage, dishwasher, fenced for 
pets. $765/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND - Small 2 bed-
room, nice area, $575/mo. 
1st & last mo. + $200 securi-
ty. 734-595-0578 

WESTLAND -3 bed, 11/? bath, 
C/A, bsmt, new paint, Exc. 
area, no pets. $925. 1-275 
area. 734-591-9163 

WESTLAND 1000 sq. ft., 3 
bedroom, 1 bath ranch, 
dead-end St., fenced big yard. 
$925/mo. 734-674-5739 

WESTLAND 2 bedroom, $695. 
Also Downtown Wayne town-
house style duplex, 3 bed-
rooms, basement, $850. 
269-227-3417 734-837-7355 

WESTLAND 2 Br, 1 car., c.a., 
5 appliances, very clean, good 
schools/area. No pets. 
$850/mo. (734) 522-7287 

WESTLAND 3 bedroom, avail 
now, carpeted, fenced yard. 
$750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND: Now available 
(Palmer-Venoy). Nice, 2 bed-
room duplex. Fenced, 
$625/mo. 313-418-9905 

There is something for 
everyone in our Classifieds! 

http://www.homefownlife.com
http://www.cmlproperties.net
http://www.yorkcommjrities.com
http://www.apts.com/
http://www.Jdschick.net/giliman.htm
mailto:paul@paulschaefer.com
http://www.circlepix.com
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
er, spacious white kitchen with granite 
counter. $879,900 (5PRES) 734-455-5600 

TROY - Oak River colonial with 4 
rooms, 2\ baths, two-story family room 
with wet bar, ceramic foyer, oak kitchen 
and glass-walled garden room. 
Professionally finished lower level, side 
entrance garage, massive redwood deck. 
$649,900 (96CAR) 248-524-1600 

EXCEPTIONAL CUSTOM HOME - Sits 
high above the 1st green with views to the 
eastern horizon. Amenities include 2 story 
foyer and great room, spacious kitchen, 
formal dining room, luxury master. Class 
"A" golf membership. Home Warranty. 
$469,900 (Q4TRO) 248-363-1200 

FARMINGTON HILLS - Olde Franklin 
Town Colonial with 4 bedroom, and 2 full 
baths, sitting on large pie shaped lot. 
Neutral decor and spacious rooms. Very 
well kept with great curb appeal. $339,000 
(40RQC) 248-642-8100 

SOUTH LYON - One of kind-approx 10 
acres. See it for yourself. Quality built T/O. 
4 bedrooms, 3Va bath colonial with open 
floor plan with views from every window. 
Nice location siding to a pond. Long wood 
walk path to serene Tree island. Nicely fin-
ished walkout with French doors. $568,000 
(89DIX). 248-349-5600 

LIVONIA - Sharp updated colonial. 
Nestled in desirable Windridge Village 
Sub, Livonia Schools. Remodeled kitchen 
w/bay windows, formal dining room, 
attached 2 car garage, finished rec room, 
doorwall to deck off family room, 1st floor 
laundry. Stone fireplace. $259,900 
(9QNOR) 734-455-5600 

ROCHESTER HILLS - Builder's spec with 
dimensional shingles, maple kitchen cabi-
nets, ceramic tile bathroom, bay windows 
and waterproofed basement with 5 year 
manufacturer's warranty against leaking. 
Marble surround gas fireplace. $324,900 
(21GRA) 248-524-1600 

CUSTOM BRENTWOOD TUDOR - 2001 
built 3 BR, 21/a BA home w/ premium 
amenities. Main floor master w/2 WiC, & 
jetted tub, J&J BA upstairs w/loft, FR, GR 
w/FP, hardwood firs, vaulted ceilings, FFL, 
partially fin LL, huge 4 car gar. Wooded lot 
w/sprinkler system. Clubhouse. $459,900 
(69MAY) 248-363-1200 

WHiTE LAKE - Gorgeous custom water-
front one of a kind beauty. This home has 
it all, 2 fireplaces, high ceilings, all updat-
ed granite, galore windows to ceilings, fin 
W/O, wet bar, kitchen, in door pool, lake-
front, 5 bedrooms, 5.2 baths. Too many 
amenities. See sheet. $1,795,000 
(7550XB) 248-626-8800 
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WEST BLOOMFIELD - An entertainers 
delight! Open floor plan w/large rooms and 
many updates. REmodeied kitchen, appli-
a n c e s , n e w e r w i n d o w s , ^ r d w o o d f l o o r ? 
and fresh paint T/O. Neutral decor, 
recessed lights, FFL, walkout to deck, lake 
privileges and much more. $325,000 
(84MAC) 248-642-8100 

YPSILANTI - Newer construction. Large 
4 bedroom, 2 full & 2\ baths colonial built 
in 1995 offering 2 car attached garage, fin-
rgKaiH 2 way fireplace 

bedroom & master bath. Special features 
include: vaulted and cathedral ceilings, 
skylights, Jacuzzi tub & more. $257,900 
(80JUS) 734-455-5600 

TROY - Luxurious two-story condo with 
3 bedrooms and 2'.'2 baths. First floor mas-
ter with Jacuzzi tub. Hardwood floor in 
i / j ^ h e i i Q r o a } gss f i l l i e s Left 

overlooking great room. First floor laundry. 
2 car attached garage. $339,900 (64MAY) 
248-524-1600 

OAKLAND TWP. - Hills of Oakland. Sharp 
and neutral. Large living & dining, kitchen 
with pickled oak: library with wood, master 
w'th 2 WC ' Netted 'lib ^nc! bedroom wl'h 
private bath. Finished daylight lower level 
w/bar, kitchen & bath. Large private lot. 
$799,900 (53BAY) 248-652-8000 

PRESTWICK VILLAGE GOLF - Way 
above par! Exceptional 4 BR, 27a BA home 
located in desired golf community w/golf, 
swim & tennis. Large 1st floor master suits 
w/2 WIC & jetted tub. Spacious vaulted 
great room. Large kitchen & hearth room 
w/2way fireplace, hdwd firs. Quick occu-
n s n w $40Q QIY) 

FARMINGTON HILLS - 1986 quality built 
3 bedroom, 2% bath colonial. Premium pri-
vate wooded lot. Family room with brick 
fireplace * vaulted ceilings. Formal dinir,g 
groom. Circle drive & 2 tiered deck, this is 
a must see. $327,900 (47SHE) 
248-626-8800 

COMMERCE - Welcome home to this 
adorable 4 bedroom, 2\ bath jewel sitting 
on wonderful Golf Course Community with 
club house, driving range, pro shop, 
restaurant and more. Large oak kitchen, 
formal dining room and finished base-
ment. $309,900 (55IVY) 248-642-8100. 

YORK - Better then new, Large 4 bed-
room, 27? bath colonial presents 3 car 
attached garage, full basement, master 
suite with heated floor and Jacuzzi tub, 
deck, paver patio, all sitting on approx a 1 
acre lot. $449,900 (51 MEL) 734-455-5600 

ROCHESTER - move right into this neu-
trally decorated 4 bedroom, 472 bath colo-
nial. White kitchen, two-way gas fireplace 
in kitchen and family room. Dual staircas-
es. Large master bedroom suite. Side 
entrance garage. Community pool. 
$490,000 (45LOG) 248-524-1600 

LAKE ORION - Impressive lakefront loca-
tion. An island assessable by bridge with 
water on three sides. 2 wrap around 
porches, boathouse with hoist, approx 250 
ft. shoreline, turn of the century style, open 
floor plan with skylights and widow's walk, 
stone fireplace. $690,000 (04LON) 248-
652-8000 

EXCEPTIONAL COLONIAL - 4 bedroom, 
2% BA home on a private treed lot. 
Hardwood floors, crown molding, 
Greciantrey ceiling in dining room, sump-
tious master suite w/private sitting room & 
ceramic bath w/jetted tub. Full bsmt, 3+ 
car gar. Very well appointed T/O. Fabulous. 
$369,900 (18PIN) 248-363-1200 

ORCHARD LAKE - Exquisite Upper 
Straits. New construction 2003. French 
Tudor w/approx. 135 ft. of lake frontage 
This home will feature approx. 7800 sq. ft. 
of livable space. Brazilian cherry, & marble 
granite t/o, a 1 st fir master suite, 4 BRs on 
the 2nd fir, & 4 custom FP, fin LL, 3 car gar. 
$2,750,000 (69SHO) 248-626-8800 

294 E. Brown, Birmingham 4820 Rochester Road, Troy 2600 Union Lake, Commerce Twp. 900 W. University, Rochester 

(248)642-8100 (248)524-1600 (248)363-1200 (248)652-8000 

BUILDING A 
OF NE IGHBORS 

mm 
REALTOfl 

7125 Orchard Lake, West Bloomfield 

(248) 626-8800 
705 S. Mam St., Plymouth 175 Cady Centre, Northville 

(734) 455-5600 (248) 349-5600 

Website: http://www.century21town-country.com 
Complete Home Marketing Plan • Home Warranty Program • Local & Regional Multiple Listing Services 

• Full-Service Relocation Services 1(800)448-5817 • Financing Services (810) 264-5400 

CARLA HILLS COLONIAL - Spacious 4 
bedrooms, 2% bath home on over 1 acre. 2 
story entry, formal LR, FR with fireplace, 
formal DR. Custom oak cabinets m 
kitchen,ceramic baths. Oak trim T/O. 
Gorgeous staircase to 2nd floor, partially 
finished walk-out LL, large 3 car garage. 
Hurry I $344,900 (40CAR) 248-363-1200 

WANT A MANSION! THIS IS IT! This is a 
dream home. A must see! Price to sell. 6 
bedrfloms, 3 baths, 2 master bedrooms, 
finished basement and 3 car garage. 
$450,000 (3QBOS) 248-626-8800 

SHARP COLONIAL - three story country 
colonial with 4 bedroom, 2 ^ bath, bright & 
airy. Master with Jacuzzi tub, shoer, WIC 
and gas FP. Oak kitchen, bonus rm on sec-
ond floor walk-out LL, wrap around porch 
to deck. Approx. 8 acres of land, make this 
a quiet home in the country. $330,000 
(86GRE) 248-626-8800 

"M 

EXQUISITE CUSTOM BUILT HOME -
Upgrades galore. Open floor plan, soaring 
ceiling throughout. Awesome gourmet 
kitchen, living & dining rooms, 1st floor 
master with Jacuzzi & FP, 4BRs, 4 BAs. 
Daylight bsmt that's beautifully fin w/a 2nd 
kit, 2 turns 2 HWHs. 3 car gar. Magnificent! 
$699,900 (880AK) 248-626-8800 

CENTURY 21 

OFFICES 

http://www.hometownJife.com
http://www.century21town-country.com
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Home is on the 
BY A D A M G O R L I C K 
A S S O C I A T E D P R E S S W R I T E R 

SPRINGFIELD, Mass. ,(AP) 
- The oldest house in the City 
of Homes is getting a new 
address - again. 

The Alexander House, 
designed in 1803 by New 
England architect Asher 
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